Grants distributions

Ballingdon Village Fete

Benevolent Fund

CHRISTOPHER CENTRE

Citizens Advice Bureaux

Gainsborough House

Gainsborough House Project £20K over 4years
KERNOS CENTRE

Phoenix Suffolk Community Marches

Quay Theatre

River Stour Trust

SUDBURY EPHEMERA

Sudbury in Bloom

Sudbury Rotary Club

Sudbury Twinning Association

The Family and Community Network

The Taste of Sudbury Community Interest Company

2018/2019
250

1500
763.2
8000
6500
5000
1500
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12000
81.43
25
1500
1250
2500
576
562.8

43008.43



