Grants distributions

	2018/2019
Ballingdon Village Fete	250
Benevolent Fund	1500
CHRISTOPHER CENTRE	763.2
Citizens Advice Bureaux	8000
Gainsborough House	6500
Gainsborough House Project £20K over 4years	5000
KERNOS CENTRE	1500
Phoenix Suffolk Community Marches	1000
Quay Theatre	12000
River Stour Trust	81.43
SUDBURY EPHEMERA	25
Sudbury in Bloom	1500
Sudbury Rotary Club	1250
Sudbury Twinning Association	2500
The Family and Community Network	576
The Taste of Sudbury Community Interest Company	562.8
	43008.43